LEARNING COMMUNITIES TAKE YOU HIGHER

Section Name

CSC-100-01LCC
ENG-112-01LCC

ENG-096-01LCC
ENG-101-01LCC
PSY-101-01LCC

CSC-100-01LCE
ESL-043-01LCE
ESL-063-01LCE

ESL-044-01LCE
PSY-101-01LCE

CSS-100-02LCC

ENG-071-02LCC
ENG-071-02LCC
RDG-071-02LCC

ENG-072-02LCC
ENG-072-02LCC
RDG-072-02LCC
ENG-112-02LCC

ENG-112-02LCE
ESL-044-02LCE
SOC-101-02LCE

ACC-121-03LCC
MAN-121-03LCC

ENG-102-04LCC
HUM-101-04LCC

ENG-072-Q2LCC
ENG-112-Q2LCC
RDG-072-Q2LCC

ENG-112-Q3LCC
PSY-101-Q3LCC

CRJ-11-QLCC
ENG-112-QLCC

For information on Learning Community Classes
Pamela Bandyopadhyay, Ph.D., Associate Dean of Academic Affairs

(201) 360-4186 | pbandyopadhyay@hccc.edu

Intro to Computers & Computing
Speech

College Comp Workshop
College Composition |
Introduction to Psychology

Intro to Computers & Computing
ESL Reading Il
ESL Academic Discussion |lI

ESL Reading IV
Introduction to Psychology

College Student Success
Basic Writing |

Basic Writing |

Basic Reading |

Basic Writing |l
Basic Writing |l
Basic Reading |
Speech

Speech
ESL Reading IV
Introduction to Sociology

Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Management

College Comp Il
Cultures and Values

Basic Writing |l
Speech
Basic Reading |

Speech
Introduction to Psychology

Intro to Criminal Justice
Speech

REGISTER NOW FOR

LEARNING COMMUNITY
CLASSES

Learning Community students have higher
passing rates and have a more rewarding
college experience.

So ask your Advisor about
Learning Community Classes!

Learning Community classes provide:
1) supportive environment, 2) academic coaches, and

3) more opportunities for student engagement and self-
empowerment.

Spring 2026 LEARNING COMMUNITY CLASSES

Section Title

Day Start Time EndTime Location
WEF 2:00 PM 3:45PM REMOTE
WF 12:30 PM 1:45 PM REMOTE
W 11:00 AM 11:50 AM S317

W 8:00 AM 10:45 AM S317

M 9:30 AM 12:15 PM J201

TTH 10:00 AM 11:45 AM L417

T 12:30 PM 3:15PM L314

TH 12:30 PM 3:15PM L312

TH 9:30 AM 12:15 PM E216

T 9:30 AM 12:15 PM REMOTE
M 9:00 AM 9:50 AM REMOTE
M 11:00 AM 12:15 PM REMOTE
M 12:30 PM 1:45 PM REMOTE
W 11:00 AM 1:45 PM REMOTE
W 9:30 AM 10:45 AM J201

W 11:00 AM 12:15 PM J202

F 9:30 AM 12:15 PM J201

M 9:30 AM 12:15 PM L316

T 9:30 AM 12:15 PM L406
TTH 8:00 AM 9:15 AM L305

TH 9:30 AM 12:15 PM L305

T 12:00 PM 3:45PM REMOTE
M 12:30 PM 3:15PM REMOTE
TH 9:30 AM 12:15 PM L313

T 9:30 AM 12:15 PM L313

M 6:00 PM 9:25 PM REMOTE
W 6:00 PM 9:25 PM REMOTE
F 6:00 PM 9:25 PM REMOTE
M 6:00 PM 9:30 PM REMOTE
W 6:00 PM 9:30 PM REMOTE
T 6:00 PM 9:30 PM REMOTE
TH 6:00 PM 9:25 PM REMOTE

€
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

BVl
HUDSOI\} r
COUNTY[ A


mailto:pbandyopadhyay%40hccc.edu?subject=

